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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

85 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

John Burnet Hall

Old Course Hotel

Strathtyrum Golf Course

Easter Kincaple Farm

Edenside

Guardbridge Hotel

Cupar Road

Seggie Farm

Bruckley Farm

Caravan Park

Pitcairn Park

Primary School

Foxton Farm Road End

Trading Estate

Thomastoun Drive

Bowling Green Road

Railway Station

Crossgate

Provost Wynd

West Port

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 09:15-17:15

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-3639915524
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-3639915524
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-3639915524


West Park Road

Elmwood College

The Drum

Hangman's Lane

Uthrogle Mills

Hammerhead Toll

Scottish Deer Centre

Letham Road End

Roundabout

Trafalgar House

Caldwells Farm

Rosselm Cottages

Rossieden Cottage

Cupar Road

Bow Road

Bank of Scotland

Bondgate

Mournipea

Newburgh Road

Glassarts Road End

Pitcairlie Lodge

Road End

Main Road

Craigmill House

Melville Place

George Hotel

Hill Road

Baptist Church

West Port Road



Easter Clunie

Cemetery

Southfield

Inkerman Alley

School Wynd

Hotel

Annfield

Castlelaw Crescent

Dunmore

Glenfoot Road

Front Row

Maryland

Old Mill

Heughfield Road

James Court

Paradise Avenue

Kintillo Place

Kintillo Road

Balmanno Park

Old Mill

Side Street

Dunbarney Primary School

Wallacetown Road

Moncrieffe House

Cottages

Craigclowan School

Friarton Road

Breadalbane Terrace



Tesco

Prison

Edinburgh Road

Princes Street

Canal Street

Hospital Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

85 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

York Place

South Street

Scott Street

Scott Street

Edinburgh Road

Prison

Tesco

Breadalbane Terrace

Drummond Crescent

Friarton Road

Craigclowan School

Cottages

Moncrieffe House

Wallacetown Road

Dunbarney Primary School

Side Street

Heughfield Road

James Court

Paradise Avenue

Kintillo Place

Kintillo Road

Balmanno Park

Maryland

Nethermill

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 11:05-19:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-65A-1046700312-3639915524


Glenfoot Road

Dunmore

Castlelaw Crescent

Lismore

Hotel

School Wynd

Inkerman Alley

Southfield

Cemetery

Easter Clunie

Bowling Green

West Port Road

Hill Road

George Hotel

Abbey Garage

Craigmill House

Main Road

Road End

Pitcairlie Lodge

Glassarts Road End

Newburgh Road

Mournipea

Bondgate

Bank of Scotland

Cupar Road

Rossieden Cottage

Rosselm Cottages

Caldwells Farm



Trafalgar House

Roundabout

Post Office

Scottish Deer Centre

Hammerhead toll

Uthrogle Mills

Hangman's Lane

The Drum

Elmwood College

West Park Road

West Port

St Columbas Primary School

Provost Wynd

Crossgate

Railway Station

Bowling Green Road

Thomastoun Drive

Trading Estate

Foxton Farm Road End

Primary School

Pitcairn Park

Caravan Park

Bruckley Farm

Seggie Farm

Cupar Road

Guardbridge Hotel

Edenside

Easter Kincaple Farm

Strathtyrum Golf Course



Old Course Hotel

Grannie Clark's Wynd

Bus Station

65A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Perth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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